lowing statement?  Patricia (P) has four times

the number of marbles Sean (S) has.

a. P = S + 4

b. S = P – 4 

c. P = 4S

d. S = 4P

152. Write ten thousand four hundred forty-seven

in numerals.

a. 10,499,047

b. 104,447

c. 10,447

d. 1,047

153. Write ten million forty-three thousand seven

hundred and three in numerals.

a. 143,703

b. 1,043,703

c. 10,043,703

d. 10,430,703

154. John has started an egg farm. His chickens pro-

duce 480 eggs per day, and his eggs sell for

$2.00 a dozen. How much does John make on

eggs per week? (1 week = 7 days)

a. $480

b. $500

c. $560

d. $600

155. What is the value of 5-2?